
Status of 

Issuance

Issuance 

Date

1
Deodar (Pvt.) 

Ltd.

PTA/AJK&GB-

TTP-01-2017
2-May-17 AJK & GB Operational 19-Jun-17

Mr. Ghulam Mohiuddin, ERA

+92-303-5476666

ghulam.mohiuddin@jazz.com

.pk

Syed Farhan Ul Hassan, HRP

+92-301-4248888

farhan.hassan1@jazz.com.pk

Plot No. 16-E, IBC-3, Kohistan 

Road, F-8 Markaz, Islamabad.

jazz-regulatory-

affairs@jazz.com.pk
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2

Associated 

Technologies 

(Pvt.) Ltd.

PTA/AJK&GB-

TTP-02-2021
30-Mar-21 AJK & GB 

Overdue / Non-

Operational
Nil

Mr. Mubashir Ahmed Malik, 

CEO

+92-42-35178801

moby@atlpvt.com

Mr. Athar Shah Khan, BDM

+92-321-5120003

+92-51-2850522

+92-51-2851448

athar.khan@atlpvt.com

21-L Extension, Model Town 

Lahore.

House No. 25-B, Street No. 38, 

F-8/1, Islamabad.
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3

Edotco Towers 

Pakistan (Pvt.) 

Ltd.

PTA/AJ&K-

TTP-03-2021
9-Apr-21 AJ&K Operational 23-Dec-21

Mr. Abdul Aziz, Country 

Managing Director

+92-333-5600000

abdulaziz@edotcogroup.com

Mr. Muhammad Rehan 

Farooqui, Director (CA&P)

+92-344-4482733

rehanf@edotcogroup.com

3rd Floor, 55-C, PTET/Ufone 

Tower, Jinnah Avenue, Blue 

Area, Islamabad.

4
Tower Power 

(Pvt.) Ltd.

PTA/AJ&K and 

GB-TTP-04-

2021

30-Apr-21
AJ&K and 

GB
Operational 1-Jul-22

Mr. Mubashir Ahmed Malik, 

CEO

+92-42-35178801

moby@atlpvt.com

Mr. Athar Shah Khan, BSH

+92-321-5120003

athar.khan@atlpvt.com

House No. 9, Street No. 49, F-

6/4, Islamabad.

+92-51-8468033
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5

Engro 

Enfrashare (Pvt.) 

Ltd.

PTA/AJ&K and 

GB-TTP-05-

2021

24-May-21
AJ&K and 

GB
Operational 2-Aug-22

Mr. Asad Khan, CFO

+92-332-7777627

+51-8433495-96

ak@enfrashare.com

Mr. Anil Khan Luni, CS & 

HoL

+92-331-5236666

anil.khan@engro.com

Col. Shabbir Hussain, HCA

shabbir.hussain@engro.com

17th Floor Ufone Tower, Blue 

Area, Jinnah Avenue, 

Islamabad.
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6

Edotco Towers 

Pakistan (Pvt.) 

Ltd.

PTA/GB-TTP-

06-2021
22-Nov-21 GB Operational 2-Nov-22

Mr. Abdul Aziz, Country 

Managing Director

+92-333-5600000

abdulaziz@edotcogroup.com

Mr. Muhammad Rehan 

Farooqui, Director (CA&P)

+92-344-4482733

rehanf@edotcogroup.com

3rd Floor, 55-C, PTET/Ufone 

Tower, Jinnah Avenue, Blue 

Area, Islamabad.

7
Awal Telecom 

(Pvt.) Ltd.

PTA/GB-TTP-

07-2022
8-Mar-22 GB

Not due / Non-

Operational
Nil

Syed Ahsan Ul Haq Gillani, 

Head GRRA Corporate 

Affairs

+92-300-5224841

sagilani@tawal.com.pk

11th Floor, 55-C, Ufone 

Tower, Blue Area, Jinnah 

Avenue, Islamabad.
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